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TECH SPEC

Transducers:
2x1inch (25

Frequency response:
Signal-to-noise ratio:
Battery type

>80dB

Battery charge time
Music play time:

Cable type:
Cable length:
USB charge out:
USB format: FAT16, FAT32
Bluetooth® version: 54
Bluetooth? profil

2.0m/66ft

FR

CONTENU DE LA BOITE (* Le nombre de cordons secteur et les types des prises varient
selonles réglons.) | JUMELAGE BLUETOOTH | LECTURE | JEU DE LUMIERES (Appliquez des
prénéglages de jeux de lumiére et bien plus avec fapplication JBL PARTYBOX) | APPLICATION
(Teléchangez et installez application JBL PARTYBOX pour en faire plus avec le produit.) |
MICROPHONE | GUITARE | CONNEXION MULTI-ENCEINTES | CHARGE | PROTEGE CONTRE
LES ECLABOUSSURES IPX4 | POIGNEE
SPEC. TECHNIQUES

Transducteurs : 2 woofers de 165 mm (6,5 pouces), 2 tweeters &
dome de 25 mm (1 pouce)

240 W RMS (IEC60268)

100-240 V-~ 50/60 Kz

Puissance de sortie :
Alimentation électrique :

Réponse en fréquence 40Hz - 20 kHz (6 dB)
Rapport signal sur bruit >80dB
Type de batterie : JBLBATTERYA00,
Lion 68 Wh (équivalente 7,2V 9444 mah)
Temps de charg 3 )

Dunée de lecture de la musique : Jusqua 18 heures (selon e volume et fe

contenu audio)

Type de cable: cable dalimentation secteur (type selon
les régions)

Longueur du cable 20m/66pl.

Prise de charge USB 5V /2,1 A(max.) (enceinte éteinte)

Format USB FAT16, FAT32

Version Bluetooth®

Profils Buetooth® :

Plage de fréquences de lémetteun
Bluetooth?

Buissance de [émetteur Bluetooth®
Modulation de Iémetteur Bluetooth :

A20P V1.4, AVRCP V1.6

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<18 dBm (PIRE)
(GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK

2 x 6.5 inch (165 mm) woofers,
mm) Dome tweetens

240 W RMS (IEC60268)
100-240V ~50/60 H
40 Hz - 20 kHz (-6 dB)

JBL BATTERY400
Li-ion 68 Wh (equivalent to 7.2 V / 9444 mAh)

3 hours (Speaker off mode)

up to 18 hours
(varies by volume level and audio content)

AC power cable (type varies by regions)

5V /2.1 A (Max) (Speaker off mode)

range:

Supported formats:
Input sensitivity:
Aux-In:
Mic-In:
Guitar-In:
Bluetooth/USB input:

Net weig!

Packaging dimensions (W x H

Gross weig|

A2DP V1.4, AVRCP V1.6

cz
€0 JEV KRABICI (* Mnozstvi napéjecich kabel( a typl zstréek se IS podle regiond.) |
PAROVAN BLUETOOTH | PREHRAVAT | SVETELNA SHOW (Pouite prednastaveni svételné show
adalsich funkei s aplikaci JBL PARTYBOX) | APLIKACE (Abyste ze svého virobku dostali vétsi
ultek,stéhnéte i anainstale apliaci JBL PARTYBOX,) | MIKROFON | KYTARA| PRIPOJENI

| NABIJENI | IPX4 1 VODE | RUKOUET

TECHNICKE UDAJE
Ménice: 26,5 palcové (165 mm) basové reproduktory,
2x 1 palcové (25 mm) kupolovité vikové
reproduktory

240 W RMS (IEC60268)

100-240V ~50/60 Hz

40 Hz - 20 kHz (-6 dB)

>80d8

JBL BATTERY400,

Lion 68Wh (ekvivalent 7,2V 9 444 mah)
3hodiny (retim vyputého reproduktoru)

a2 18 hodin (zévisi na drovni hiasitosti a
obsahu zvuku)

Vstupni vikon
Pikon:
Frekvenéni odezva:
Pomér signh-Sum:
Typ baterie:

Doba nabijeni baterie:
Doba prehravani hudby:

Typ kabelu: Napajeci kabel SP (typ se g podle regiond)

Délka kabelu: 20m/66ft

USB nabijent 5V /2,1 A (max. (retim vypnutého reproduktory)
Formét USB: FATAS, FAT32

Bluetooth” verze: 54

A2DP V1.4, AVRCP V1.6
2,46Hz-2,4835 GHz
<18 dBm (ERP)

GFSK, /4 DOPSK, BDPSK

Bluctooth? profil
Frekvenni rozsah vysilase Bluctooth®
PhenéSeny vikon Bluetooth®:
Modulace vysilase Bluctooth®

Bluetooth® transmitter power:
Bluetooth® transmitter modulation:

Product dimensions (W x H x

Bluetooth® transmitter frequency

2.4GHz-2.4835 G

<18 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
.MP3, .WAV, .WMA, .FLAC

250 mV RMS (3.5 mm connector)
20 mV RMS

100 mV RMS

-12 dBFS

335 mm x 669 mm x 385 mm /
13.19"x 26.34" x 15.16”

16.5kg /36.38 Ibs

384 mm x 729 mm x 434 mm /
15.1"x28.7" x17.1"

18.9kg /417 lbs

DA

HVAD ER DER | £SKEN (* Antal og type af stromkabler og stik kan variere afheengig of
regionen,) | PARRING MED BLUETOOTH | AFSPIL | LYSSHOW (Aktivér forudindstilede lys
shows mm. med appen JBL PARTYBOX)| APPEN (Hent og installer JBL PARTYBOX-appen for at
famere ud af produktet.)| MIKROFON | GUITAR | FORBINDELSE AF FLERE HOJTTALERE |
OPLADNING | STENKSIKKER (IPX4) | HANDTAG

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Transducere: 26,5 tommen (165 mm) woofer,

21 tommen (25 mm) kuppeldiskanter
Udgangseffekt 240 W RMS (IEC60266)
Stromindgang; 100-240V ~50/60 Hz
Frekvensomréde: 40Hz-20kHz (6 dB)
Signaktikstojforhold: >80dB
Batteritype: JBLBATTERYA00,

Li-ion 68 Wh (svarende til 7,2 V | 9444 mAh)

Batteriopladningstid: 3timen (ndr hojttaleren er siukket)

Musikspilletic 0p til 18 timer (afhengen af ydstyrkeniveau
og ydindhold)

Kabeltype: Vekselstromskabel typen afhonger af region)

Kabellzngde: 2m

USB-opladning: 5V/2,4 A (maks.) (ndr hojtaleren er slukket)

UsBformat: FAT1S, FAT32

Bluetooth® version: 54

Blustooth®-profi
Bluetooth®-senderfrekvensomrade:
Blustooth®-sendereffekt:
Bluetooth®-sendermodulation:
Understattede formater:

A2DP V1.4, AVRCP VL6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<18 dBm (ERP)

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BDPSK
MP3, WAV, WMA, FLAC

;:::im:z :r: r:h:rge MP3, WAV, WMA, FLAG ::f:::r:::::;rmslv 1P3, WAV, WNIA, FLAG Ingangsolsomtc:
« Entrée Aux: 250 mV AMS (connecteur 3,5 mm) + Vstup Aux: 250 mV RMS (3,5 mm konektor) + Auind: 250mV RMS (3,5 mm stk)
+ Entrée Mic 20 mV RS + Vstup mikrofonu: 20 mv AN + Mikrofonindgang: 20mVAUS
- Entrée Guitare: 100mVANS + Vstup kytary 100mV RS " Cultarindgang 100mVawS
+ Entrée Bluetooth/USB 19 dBFS + Vstup Bluetooth/USB: 12 dBFS + Bluetooth/USB-indgang: 12 dBFS
Dimensions du produit (Lx Hx P) 335 mm X 669 mm x 385 mm13,19" x26,34' x 15,16" |  Rozmény vyrobku (8 x V x H): 335 mmx 669 mm x 385 min  18.19'x26.34"x15,46" | MAlaf produkt (Bx Hx D) 335 mm x 689 mm x 385 mm
Poids net 16,5kg36,381bs Gist4 hmotnost: 16,5kg /36,38 Ibs Nettovaegt: 165kg
Dimensions de femballage (Lx Hx P): 384 mm x 729 mm x 434 mm / 15,1" x 28,7" x 171" Rozmry balen (8 x V x H) 384mmx729mmx 434 mm /15,1" x 28,7" x 171" Ml af emballage (B x Hx D) 384 mm x 729 mm x 434 mm
Poids brut : 18,9kg/41,71bs Hruba hmotnost: 18,9kg/41,7Ibs Bruttoveegt: 18.9kg
DE EL ES
(* Anzahlund p des Netzkabels weichen je nach Region ab.)| | MEPIEXOMENO THE SYSKEYATIAX (* 0 api8oc Ty kahwbiaow TpogoSosiag kat o Tomo A GAJA (* El nimero de cables de aimentacion y el tipo de enchufe dependl
BLUETOOTH- | LIGHTSHOW (Lichtsh und Buiopatoc Siagépouy aviloya e ty mepioyri) | ZEY=H BLUETOOTH | ANAIAPATQIH | delaregion) | | I

mehr mit der JBL PARTVBOX -App anwenden) | APP (Lade die JBL PARTYBOX-App herunter
und installiere sie, damit du noch mehr aus deinem Lautsprecher herausholen kannst.) |
MIKROFON | GITARRE | VERBINDUNG MIT MEHREREN LAUTSPRECHERN | AUFLADEN |
SPRITZWASSERGESCHUTZT, IPX4 | GRIFF

TECHN. DATEN

Lautsprechertreiber: 2x8,5Zoll (165 mm) Tieftoner,
21.20ll(25 mm) Kalottenhochtonen
Ausgangslelstung 240 W RMS (IEC60268)
Stromversorgung: 100 - 240V ~ 50/80 Hz
Frequenzgang: 40Hz-20kHz (6 dB)
Rauschabstand: >80dB
AkkuTyp: JBLBATTERY 400,
Li-lonen 68 Wh (entspricht 7,2 V 9444 mAh)
Akkuladedauer: 3Stunden (Lautsprecher-Aus Modus)

Musikwiedergabezeit: bis zu 18 Stunden (variiert je nach Lautstérke

und Audioinhalt)

Kabeltyp: AC-Netzkabel Typ variiertje nach Region)
Kabellange: 20m

USB-Ladeausgang: 5V/2,1 A (max) (Lautsprecher-Aus Modus)
USB-Format: FAT16, FAT32

Bluetooth®-Version: 54

Bluetooth*-Profil:

Frequenzbereich fur die Bluetooth®-
Ubertragung:
Bluetooth®-Jbertragungsleistung;
Bluetooth®-Ubertragungsmodulation:

A2DP V1.4, AVRCP V1.6

2,4-2,48035 GHz
<18dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK

NEITOYP. LIGHTSHOW (Epapyoote 1 ripogriloyeo Lightshow Kat epiacoteped pupioeio
e v egapyioyn JBL PARTYBOX) | EOAPMOTH (KateBeore ka eykataoriote to sgapyoyi) JBL
PARTYBOX yia va kepSioere epioudepa and to paidw) | MIKPO®QN | KIGAPA | EYNAEEH
MIOANATIAQN HYEION | GOPTIZH | IPOSTAZIA ATIO ITEIAIEMA IPX4 | AABH

TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA
Merarponeic: 2x6,5 ivtoeg (165 mm) yougep,

2x1ivtoa (25 mm) tovitep Dome

240W RMS (IEC60268)

100240V ~ 50/60 Hz

40Hz-20kHz (-6 dB)

>80dB

JBLBATTERY400,

1oviav Ndiov 68Wh (1506ivaio pe 7,2V /9.444 mAh)
3 apec (eroupyia )

oy e€o8ou:
Eigobog loyoc

Tuyvbrnta andkpionc:
Avahoyia aipatog mpoc Bopupo:
Tiog pmatapiac:

Ypévog gépriong pmatapiac

ajustes
precefindos deljuego deluces y mucho més conlaapicacén JBL PARTYBOX) APLIGACIGN
(Desoarga e instala |a aplcacion JBL PARTYBOX para aprovechar ms las funciones del
producto. | MICROFONO | GUITARRA | CONEXIGN DE VARIOS ALTAVOCES | CARGA |
IPX4 RESISTENTE A SALPICADURAS | ASA

ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Transductores: 2 altavoces de graves de 165 mm,
2 altavoces de agudos con cipula de 25 mm
240 W RMS (IEC80266)

100-240V ~50/60 Hz

40Hz-20khHz (6 dB)

Potencia de salida;
Entrada de alimentacion:
Respuesta en frecuencia:

Didpketa avanapaywyiic pouoiKiic: £0c18 dpec

Y éviaon fiou
KQ1TO TepieyGHEv0 Tou fyou)

Kakd510 TpogoBosiag evakhagodpevou peiarac (0
amog nowiMe avé o)

20m/6,6ft

Tumog kahwdiou:

Mikog kakSiou:

E€obog popriong USB: 5V/2,1A (Méyo) (Aerroupyia nylo anevepy)
Mopor USB: FATIG, FAT32

ExSoon Bluetooth”: 54

Npogil Bluetooth®: A20PV1.4, AVRCPV1.6

Eipoc {ivg GUVOTI{Tu Tou mopmod

Bluetooth”: 2,4 Ghz- 24835 GHz

<18dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

loyé¢ moprio Bluetooth®:
Miapépgwon mopmo Bluetooth®:

Relacion sefial-ruido: >80d8

Tipo de baterfa: JBLBATTERY400,
fones de o 68 Wh (equivalente a 7,2 V 9444 mah)

Tiempo d dola bateréa: 3horas (modo con l altavoz apagado)

Tiempo de rep 6n do miisica hasta 18 horas (depende del nivel de volumeny el
contenido del audio)

Tipo de cable: Cable de alimentacicn de CA (e tipo depende
delaregion)

Longitud del cable: 20m

Salida de carga USB: 5Y/2.1 Améx.) (modo con el akavoz apagado)

Formato USB: FAT1S, FAT32

Version de Blustooth: 54

Perfil de Bluetooth®:

Intervalo de frecuencias del transmisor
Bluetooth®:

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth®:
Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth®

A2DP V1.4, AVRCP V1.6

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<18 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BDPSK.

Unterstitzte Formate: NP3, WAV, WA, FLAG Yroompiloeve popyéc: MP3, WAV, WA, FLAC Formetos compaties P AL WA G
Eingangsempfindiichkelt: Evauobioia eioodou: Sensibidad de entrada o
+ Auxin: 250 mV RMS (3,5-mi-Stecker) + Az 250mV RS (unbog 3,5 mm) - Auxdn: 250 mV RMS (conector de 3,5 mm)
+ Mikro-Eingang; 20mV AN - Micln: 2mV s + Entrada de micréfono; 20mV RS '
+ GitarrenEingang: 100mv RS - Guitardn: 100mV RIS + Entrada de guitarra: 100 mV AMS
* Bluetooth/USB-£ingang: 12 48F : EloboBluetooth/USB: 12485 oo agroge g |+ EntradaBluetooth/Use: 10 dBFS
praduktabmessungon (5 x HxT): 295 6691385 Maordoeignpoibviog (XY xB): a1 3516 | ot 255 ma 663385
Nettogenicht 105kg KaBapt Bapoc: 16,5kg/36,381bs e e

) Daotdoeig ovoevasiag (11X Y x B): 384mmx729 mmx434mm / 15,1"x 28,7 x 17,1 esoneto: o'd
Abmessungen Verpackung BXHXT): 384X 729 x 434 mm e b Dimensiones del paguete (An. x Al x Prof.): 384 mm x729 mm x 434 mm

Mucto Bapog: 189kg/41,7Ibs
Bruttogewicht: 18.9kg Peso bruto; 189kg
Fl T
ppi vaihtelee aluelttain) | ADOBOZ TARTALMA (* A tapkabelek mennyisége és a osatlakozo tipusa régidniként eltérd) | A (1l numero del cavi di alimentazione e l ipo di spina

BLUETOOTH-LAITEPARIN MUODOSTUS | TOISTA | VALOSHOW (Kayt valosh ! | LEJATSZAS | FENYJATEK (A fényshow el6-bedlitsaihoz és a variano da ) AY | GIOCHI DI LUCE (Attiva

ja
muita ominaisuuksia JBL PARTYBOX -sovelluksella) | SOVELLUS (Lataa ja asenna JBL PARTYBOX
-sovellus saadaksesi lisé floa tuotteesta.) | MIKROFONI | KITARA | USEAN KAIUTTIMEN
LITANTA | LATAUTUU | ROISKEVEDENPITAVA IPX4 | KAHVA

TEKNISET TIEDOT

tovébbiakhoz haszndla a JBL PARTYBOX alkalmazést) | ALKALMAZAS (Totse e és telepitse
aJBL PARTYBOX alkalmazast, hogy tobbet hozhasson ki a termékbol) | MIKROFON | GITAR|
TOBB HANGSZORGS CSATLAKOZAS | TOLTES | FROCCSENESALLG IPK4 | FOGANTY(

MOSZAKI SPEC.

Kaiutinelementit: 2X6,5 tuuman (165

2 4 tuuman (25 mm) dikanttikaiutinta

Lahtdteho: 240 W RMS (IEC60268)
Keiyttejannite: 100-240V ~50/60 Hz
Taajuusvaste: 40 Hz - 20 kHz (-6 dB)

Signaali-kohinasuhde: >80dB

Akkutyyppi: JBLBATTERYA00,

Lion 68Wh (vastaa 7,2 V / 9444 mAh)

Akun latausaike: 3tuntia (kautin pois palts)

26,5 hivelyk (165 mm) mélysugérzok,

2x 1 hivelyk (26 mim) dém magassugarzok
240 W RMS (ECB0268)

100-240V ~50/60 Hz

40Hz-20KHz (8 &B)

>80d8

JBLBATTERYAQ0,

Liion, 68 Wh 7,2V 9444 mAh-nak fell meg)
3 6ra (Kikapesolt hangsz6r6 mod)

Kimeneti teljesitmény:
Felvett telesitmény:
Frekvencia vélasz:
Jekzaj avény;
Akkumulétor tipus:

Akkumulétor toltési ido:

gochi oo predefinii d fro con lap JBLPARTYBOY)| APP (Scaricare ed nstalare fapp
JBLPARTYBOX p tutte le potenzialita del prodotto | CHITARRA |
COLLEGAMENTO MULTI- spznm | RICARICA | SPLASH PROOF IPX4 | MANIGLIA

‘SPECIFICHE TEGNICHE
Trasduttori: 28,5 pollc (165 mm) woofer,

2x1 pollce (25 mm) tweeter a cupola

240 W RMS (IEC0266)

100-240V ~50/60 Hz

40Hz-20khz (6 dB)

>80dB

BATTERIA JBLAO,

foni diltio 68 Wh (equivalente a 7,2V / 9444 mAh)
) |

Potenza in uscita:
Alimentazione in ingresso:
Risposta in frequenza;
Rapporto segnale-rumore:
Tipo di batteria:

e pento)
ip fino a 18 ore (varia a seconda del livello del volume

Musilkin toistoaika: Jopa 18
Ja ganisisallost)

Kaapelin tyyppi: Verklovirtakaapeli tyyppi vahtelee alueittain)

Johdon pituus: 2,0m/6,6ft

USB-latauslahtd: 5V /2,1 A (Max) (aiutin pois paélta)
USB-muoto: FAT16, FAT32

Bluetooth® -versio: 54

A2DP V1.4, AVRCP V1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<18 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK

Bluetooth® -profil
Bluetooth®-izhettimen taajuusalue:
Bluetooth®lahettimen teho:
Bluetooth®hettimen modulaatio:

legfeliebb 18 6ra (a hanger
tartamstel iggden elténd)

¢ ahangf4)

Kebel tipusa A tapkébel (a tipus régionként etérd)
Kebelhossz: 20m/661éb
USB toltés: 5V /2,1 A (Max) (Kikapesolt hangsz6r6 mod)

USB-formatus
Bluetooth®-verzio:

Bluetooth®-profil:

Bluctooth®-ads frekvenciatartoménya:
Bluetooth®-ads teljesitménye:
Bluetooth-ads modulécisja:

FAT16, FAT32

54

A2DP VL4, AVRCP VL6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<18 dBm (ERP)

GFSK, /4 DOPSK, BDPSK

e dei contenuti audio)

Tipo di cavo: cavo di aimentazione CA (1 tipo varia n base
alle regioni)
Lunghezza cavo: 20m/66ft

Uscita USB per la ricarica:
Formato USB:

Verslone Bluetooth®:

Profilo Bluetooth®

Intervallo di frequenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Potenza del trasmettitore Bluetooth®

5V//2,1A(Max) (modalita speaker spento)
FAT16, FAT32

A20P V1.4, AVRCP V1.6

2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<18 dBm (EIRP)

Tuetut muodot: MP3, WAV, WMA, FLAC Tamogatott formatumok: MP3, WAV, .WMA, FLAC Modulazione del trasmettitore Bluetooth®: - GFSK, /4 DOPSK, BDPSK

Tuloherkkyys: Bemenet]érzékonyseg: Formati supportati: MPS, WAV, WA, FLAC

+ Auxdn: 250 mV RMS (3,5 mimlitn) + Auxbemenet: 260 mV RMS (3 mes csatiakoze) Sensibiita in nresso:

+ Mikeofonitulo 20mvANS + Mikrofonbemenet: 20mVANS Aucln: 250 mV RMS connettore 8,5 mim)

+ Kitaratulo: 100my RS + Gitér-bemenet: 100mV RS ::g::::: ;ﬂ::::::u ot

- Blutooth/USB-tulo: 124878 + Bluetooth-/USB-bemenet: 12dBFS " Ingressa Butonthse: oumrs

Tuotteen mitat LXK x ) 935 mm X 869 M X 385 13,19"X26,34° 16,18" | Tepmék méete (S2.x Ma x M) mmxeE g5 /13,9 XBU I8 | g R R 35 688 6 3,48 KB 4 5.6
Nettopaino: 16,5 kg /36,38 paunaa Netts tomeg: 16,5 kg 36,38 font pesonetto 165Kkg)/%381bs

Pakkauksen mitat (LK xS} 384mm X729 mm x 434 mm/ 16,1"X 287" x17.0" | Gsomag mérete (Szx Max Mé): 384 mm X728 mn X 4341 /64" X287 XA74" | meniont deltmball (Lx A xP): 384X 728 mmx 434 mm) 15,0 X287 X174
Bruttopaino: 189kg/417 paunaa Brutts tomeg: 18.9Kkg /417 font Poso lordo: 159k /44,7

NL NO PL

VERPAKKINGSINHOUD (* Het aantal bijgeleverde netsnoeren en het type stekker verschillen
peland,) | BLUETOOTH KOPPELEN | AFSPELEN | LIGHTSHOW (Gebruk Lichtshow presets
enmeer met de JBL PARTYBOX app) | APP (Download en intalleen de JBL PARTYBOX-app om
optimaal van het apparact te profiteren. | MICROFOON | GITAAR | AANSLUITING VOOR
MEERDERE LUIDSPREKERS | OPLADEN | IPX4 SPATWATERDICHT | HANDVAT

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Omvormers: 26.5inch (165 mm) woofers,
21 inch (25 mm) Dome tweeters
Uitgangsvermogen: 240 W RS (IECB0268)
Vermogen: 100-240V ~50/80 He
Frequentierespons: A0Hz-20 kHz (6 dB)
Signaal-ruisverhouding: >80d8
Type battenij JBLBATTERY400
Lon 68 Wh (gelikwaardig 7.2 V9444 mah)
Oplaadijd battenij: 3uur (uidsprekermodus ui)
Muziekspeeltid: maximaal 18 uur (afhankeljk van volumeniveau
en audio-inhoud)
Kabeltype: AGstroomkabel (type verschilt e regio)
Kabellengte: 20m/66ft
USB-spanning: 5V/2,1 A (Max) (Luidspreker uit)
USB-formazt: FAT16, FAT32
Bluetooth® versie: 54

A2DP V.4, AVRCP V1.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<18dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK

Bluetooth® profiel:
Bluetooth* zenderfrequentiebereik
Bluetooth® zendervermogen:
Bluetooth® zendermodulatie:

Ondersteunde formaten: NP3, WAV, WMA, FLAG
Ingangsgevoeligheid:

« Auxn: 250 mV RMS (3,5 mm connector)
« Micdn: 20 mV RMS

« Gitaar-ingang; 100 m RMS

+ Bluetooth/USB invoer: 10 dBFS

Productafmetingen (B x H x D) 335 mm x 669 mm x 385 mm /13.19" x 26.34" x 15.16"

DETTE ER | ESKEN (* Antall stromkabler og pluggtyper varierer fra omréde til omrde.) |
BLUETOOTH-PARING | SPILL | LYSSHOW (Bruk forhandsinnstite lysshow o mer med
JBL PARTYBOX-appen) | APP (Last ned og installer JBL PARTYBOX-appen for & f me ut av
produktet.) | MIKROFON | GITAR | MULTIHOYT ADER|

1PX4 | HANDTAK

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER
26,5 tommens (165

ZAWARTOSG ZESTAWU (+ Liczba przewodéw oraz rodza] wtykow moga s roznié w zaleznosci
od regionu.)| PAROWANIE BLUETOOTH | ODTWARZAJ | POKAZ SWIETLNY (Zastosuj
zaprogramowane pokazy $wietine  wiele inych z aplikacig JBL PARTYBOX) | APLIKACJA
(Pobierz zainstaluj aplikace JBL PARTYBOX, aby uzyskat wigeej dzieki temu urzadzeniu) |
MIKROFON | GITARA | POLAGZENIE Z WIELOMA GLOSNIKAMI | EADOWANIE | OCHRONA
PRZED ZACHLAPANIEM IPX4 | RACZKA

DANE TECHNICZNE

Hoyttalerelementer:
1 tommers (25 mm) kuppelformede diskanthoyttalere

Niskotonowe 2 x 6,5 cala (165 mm),
wysokotonowe koputkowe 2 x 1 cal (25 mm)

Utgangseffek: 240 W RMS (IEG60268) Moc wyjéciowa: 240 W RMS (IEC 60266)

Strominngang: 100-240V ~ 50/60 Hz Tiqcza wejsciowe zasilania 100-240V ~50/60 Hz

Frekvensrespons: 40Hz-20kHz (6 dB) Pasmo przenoszenia: 40z~ 20 itz (6 dB)

Signal-tkstoy-forhold >80d8 Stosunek sygnalu do szumu: >80dB

Batteritype: JBLBATTERY400, Akumulator: litowo-onowy 68 Wh (odpowiednik 7,2V /
Liion 68 Wh (tisvarende 7,2 V /9444 mAh) 9444 mah)

Ladetid for batteri: 3 timen (med hoyttaleren av) Czas fadowania akumulatora: 3 gudz (tryb wyl. glosrika)

Musikkavspilingstic opptil 18 time (varierer med volumniva og d k dzin (6 sig w zal d
Iydinnhold) gmsnosm itrescl audio)

Kabeltype: (typen i przewod zasiajacy AC (typ zalezy od regionu)

Kabellengde: 2,0m/68fot Diugose przewodu: 2,0m (6,6 stopy)

USB-lading ut: 5V /2,1 A(maks.) (med hoyttaleren av) Wyjscie USB do zasilania: 5V/2,1 A (maks) (tryb wyl. glosnike)

UsB-format: FATA6, FAT32 System plikow USB: FAT6, FAT32

Bluetooth®-versjon: 54 Wersja Bluetooth: 54

A20P V1.4, AVRCP V1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<18.dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK

Bluetooth®-profil:
Bluetooth®-senderens frekvensomrade:
Bluetooth®senderens effekt
Bluetooth®-senderens modulasjon:

Stottede formater: MP3, WAV, .WMA, .FLAC
Inngangsfolsomhet:

+ Auinn: 250 mV AMS (3,5 mim kobling)
* Mikrofon inn: 20 mV RMS

« Gitar-inn: 100 mv RMS

+ Bluetooth/USB-inngang: 12 0BFS

Produktmél (B x HxD): 335 mm x 669 mim x 385 mm | 13,19" x 26,34 x 15,16

Wersja profilu Bluetooth®: A2DP V1.4, AVRCP V1.6
Zakres czgstotiiwoscl nadajnika Bluetooth®: 2,4 Ghz -2,4835 GHz
Moc nadajnika Bluetooth® 518 dBm (EIRP)
Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth®: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BDPSK
Obslugiwane formaty; MP3, WAV, WMA, FLAC
Caulost wejscia

+ Zigoze dodatkowe:

250 mV RMS (zlgeze 3,5 mm)

+ Wejécie mikrofonu: 20 mV RUS
+ Wejécie gitary: 100mV RMS
+ Wejscie Bluetooth/UsB: 10 dBFS

Wymiary produktu (szer. xwys. xgh): 835 mmx 669 mm x 385 mm 13,19" 26,04 x 5,16"

Netto gewioht: 165kg/36.38Ibs Nettovekt 16,5kg /36,38 pund Masa netto: 16,5 kg /36,38 funta

Afmetingen verpakking (B x Hx D): 384mmx729mmx434mm /154" x28.7°x47.4" | Emballasje dimensjonen (8 x HxD): 384 mmx 729 mmx 434 mm 15,1 x 267" x 471" | Wymiary opakowania (szer. xwys. xgh): 384 mmx 729 mmx 434 mm /151" x 28,7 X174
Bruto gewicht: 189kg/417lbs Bruttovekt: 18,9kg /41,7 pund Masa brutto 18,9kg /41,7 funta

PT-BR SK sV

CONTEUDO DA GAIXA (* 0 cabo de alimentagéo ¢ o tipo de tomada variam de regiéo para
regido.) | EMPARELHAMENTO BLUETOOTH | PLAY | SHOW DE LUZES (Aplique show de
luzes pré configurados e muito mais com o aplicativo JBL PARTYBOX) | APLICATIVO (Baixe e
instale o aplicativo JBL PARTYBOX para obter mais do produto.) | MIGROFONE | GUITARRA |
CONEXAO COM VARIAS CAIXAS DE SOM | CARREGANDO | A PROVA DE RESPINGOS
1PX4|ALGA
ESPECIFICAGOES TECNICAS
Transdutores: 2x woofers de 8,5" (185 mm),

2. tweeters de cupula e aluminio de 1 (25 mm)
240 W RS (IEC60268)

100- 240 V ~ 50/80 Hz

40 Hz - 20 kHz (-6 dB)

>80dB

JBL BATTERY400,

fon litio 88 Wh (equivalente a 7,2 V / 9444 mAh)
3 horas (caixa de som no modo desligado)

Poténcia de saida:
Entrada de energia:
Resposta de frequéncia:
Relago sinalruido:
Tipo de bateria:

Tompo do carga dabateria

Tempo de rep i Até 18 dovolume ¢ do
tipo de som)
Tipo de cabo: Gabo de alimentagéo (0 tipo varia por regido)

Comprimento do cabo: 20m/86pés

Carregamento USB 5V/2,1 A (Max) (caixa de somno modo desligado)
Formatagéio USB: FAT6, FAT32

Verséo Bluetooth: 54

Perfil Bluetooth®:
Intervalo de frequéncia de transmissdo
Bluetooth®

A2DP V4.4, AVRCP V4.6

2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

0 JEV KRABICI (* Specifikécia napéjacieho kébla a typ zéstriky saliia v zévislosti od
regiénov) | PAROVANIE BLUETOOTH | PREHRAVAT | SVETELNA SHOW (Pouite predvolby
svetelne] show a dakch funkeil s aplikéciou JBL PARTYBOX) | APLIKAGIA (Prebete si a
nainStalue aplikéclu JBL PARTYBOX, aby ste ziskal viao 0 svojho vyrobku) | MIKROFON |
GITARA | PRIPOJENIE TOROV | NABIJANIE | IPX4 E vod!
STRIEKAJUCEJ VODE | RUGKA

TECHNICKE UDAJE

Prevodniky: 2 6,5-paloové (165 mm) basové reproduktory, 2 x
1-palcoveé (25 mm) kupolové vyskové reproduktory

Vjstupny vjkon: 240 W RS (IEC60268)

Prikon: 100 - 240V ~ 50/60 Hz

Frekvenénd odozva: 40 Hz - 20 kHz (-6 dB)

Pomer signdlu k Sumu: >80d8

Typ batérie: JBL BATTERY400,

Li-ion 68 Wh (ekvivalent 7,2V /9 444 mAh)
Uas nahqua batérie: 3 hodiny (vypnuty stav reproduktora)
ia hudb 448 hodin (z4vis! od trovne hlasitostia
2vukového obsahu)

p

Typ kébla: Napéjaci kébel SP (typ salisi poda regionov)
Dizka kbla: 20m/66ft

Vybijanie USB: 5V/2,4 A (max.) (vypnuty stav reproduktora)
Formit USB: FATI6, FAT32

5.4
A20P V4.4, AVRCP V1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Verzia Bluetooth®
Bluetooth” profil:
Frekventng rozsah vysiclata Bluetooth’:

DETTA FINNS I LADAN (*Antalet strémkablar och kontakttyp beror pa vilket land enheten
&r kopt 1) | BLUETOOTH-PARKOPPLING | SPELA | LUUSSHOW (Stél in forinstaliningar for
ljusshow och mer med JBL PARTYBOX-appen) | APP (Ladda ner och installera JBL PARTYBOX-
appen for att f3 ut mer av produkten.) | MIKROFON | GITARR | ANSLUTNING AV FLERA
HOGTALARE | LADDAR | IPX4-STANKSAKER | HANDTAG

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Element: 2x6,5-tums (165 mm) bas,
2x1-tums (25 mm) diskant
Uteffekt: 240 W RMS (IEC60268)
Stromkalla 100- 240V~ 50/60 Hz
Frekvensomfang: 40Hz-20 kHz (-6 dB)
Signal/brus-forhallande: >80dB
Batterityp: JBLBATTERY400,
Li-ion 68 Wh (motsvarande 7,2 V 9444 mAh)
Laddningstid for batteriet: 3 timmar (hogtalare avstangd)
Musikuppspelningstid: Upp till 18 timmar (beroende pé volym och
ludinnehdll)
Kabeltyp: AC-néitkabel (typen varierar beroende pé region)
Kabellangd: 20m
USB-laddning, ut: 52,1 A (max) (hogtalare avstangd)
UsB-format: FAT16, FAT32
Bluetooth®-version: 54

A2DP V1.4, AVRCP VL6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth®-profi
Bluetooth®-sandarens frekvensomféng:

Poténcia de transmisséo Bluetooth” <18 dBm (EIRP) Vykon vysielata Bluetooth® <18 dbm (EIRP) Bluetooth*séndarens effekt <18 dBm (EIRP)

Modulagho do transmissor Buetoot:  GFSK, /4 D0PSK ¢ 80PSK Moduldcia vysielaza Bluetooth: GFSK, m/4 DOPSK, BDPSK Bluetooth*-sandarens modulering: GFSK, /4 DOPSK, BDPSK
Formatos suportados: NP3, WAV, MM, FLAG Podporované formaty: MP3, WAV, WA, FLAG Format som stods: MP3, WAV, WA, FLAG
Sensibilidade de entrada: Citlivost vstupu: Ingangskanslighet:

« Entrada Aux: 250 mV RMS (conector de 3,5 mm) « Vstup Aux: 250 mV AN (3,5 mm konektor) + Auxingdng: 250 mV RMS (3,5 mm+-kontakt)
+ EntradaMic: 20 mVAMS « Vstup mikrofonu: 20mVRNS + Mikrofonvingéng: 20 mV RUS

+ Entrada guitarra: 100 mV AMS + Vstup gitary: 100mV RMS + Gitapringng: 100mV RMS

+ Entrada Bluetooth/USB: 19,088 + Vstup Bluetooth/USB: 12 dBFS + Bluetooth/USB-ingéng: 12 dBFS

Dimensdes do produto (Lx A xP) 335 mm x 669 mm X 385 mm 13,19" X 26,34" 156" | Rozmeny vyrobku (§ xV x H): 335 mmx 669 mm x 365 mm 3,49" x26,34" x15,16" | Produktmtt (8 xHxD): 335 mm x 669 mm x 385 mm
Pesoliquido 165kg /36,38 1bs Gista hmotnost: 16,5kg /36,38 Ibs Nettovikt: 16,5kg

Dimensdes da embalagem (L x A X P) 384 mm X729 mm X434 mm /16,1" X 28,7 x 47,4 | Rozmeny balenia (§ x V x H}; 384mmx 729 mmx 434 mm /15,4 x 287" x 474" | Forpackningens métt (B x Hx D) 384 mm x 729 mm x 434 mm
Peso bruto: 189kg/41,7lbs Hruba hmotnost: 18,9kg /41,7 1bs Bruttovikt: 18,9kg

TR RU UK

KUTU iQERii (* Gig kablosu uzunlugu ve fis tard bolgelere degisikik gosterebilir |
BLUETOOTH ESLESTIRME | OYNAT | ISIK GOSTERISI (JBL PARTYBOX Uygulamasi e isik
gosterisi on ayarlarive daha fazlasin uygulayin) | UYGULAMA (Uriinden daha fazla
yararlanmak iin JBL PARTYBOX Uygulamasiniindirin ve kurun,) | MIKROFON | GITAR |
GOKLU HOPARLGR BAGLANTIS! | SARJ ETME | SU SIGRAMA KORUMASI IPX4 |
TELESKOPIK SAP
TEKNIK OZELLIKLER
Déndgtirioiier: 2x8,51ng (165 mm) woofer,
21 ing (25 mm) Kubbe tweeter

Gikig glioi: 240 W RMS (IEC60268)
Giris gict: 100-240V ~50/60 Hz
Frekans aralig: 40Hz - 20 khz (6 dB)
Sinyal-giriiti orani: >80d8

Pl i JBL BATTERY400,

Lityuniyon 68 Wh (7,2 V /9444 mAh esdeger)

Pl s sirest 3saat (Hoperlor kapalimodu)

Mizik galma siresi: 18 saate kada (ses seviyesi ve ses gerigine
gore degigin)

Kablo tani: AC gl kablosu (blgeye gore tard degisr)

Kablo uzunlugu: 2,0m/66ft

USB sarj kit 5V/2,1.A (Maksimum) (Hoparlor kapali modu)

USB format: FATIS, FAT32

Bluetooth® siir(imi: 5.4

A2DP V4.4, AVRCP V4.6
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<18 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK
MP3, WAV, WMA, FLAC

Bluetooth® profi
Bluetooth* eticifrekans aralg:
Bluetooth* etici gici:
Bluetooth® ltici modilasyonu:
Desteklenen formatiar:

KOMIAEKT MOCTABKY (* ntia kypa nrass T ikt 32T ot pervon.) |

TI0 BLUETOOTH | BOC! | CBETOBBIE S0OEKTI
(Henonb3yifte npwenoxetine JBL PARTYBOX 1A yipagrieina CBETOBN oy W AOCTYTa K Gonbuih
soamoxcocraw) | TPHIIOMEHME (470651 B0CT07s308aTbCA BCeMi §yHKLMAMM YCTpOFCTBS,

110 MEPESYBAE B ALMKY (* KineKicTo wypi orsnessa i Tan wiekepa sanexars sig priony) |
BCTAHOB/IEHHS 3'€AHAHHA 3 BLUETOOTH | BIATBOPUTH | CBIT/IOBA BUCTABA (Bactoyiire
BHaveH HACTpO BICTaBa eekTann i Tel 32 AOTOMOTO NpOrpaIn
JBL PARTYBOX) | NIPOTPAMA (3aganTaxre Ta BCTan0BiTb Aonarox JBL PARTYBOX, uj0 orpumari

kavaiire n ycraroBiTe TpAnOKeHe JBLPARTYBOX) | MMKPOOOH | THTAPA |
HECKONbKMX AUHAMMUKOB | 3APA/IKA | 3ALUMTA OT BPI3T IPX4| PYYKA

TEXHUYECKWE XAPAKTEPUCTUKM
peoGpasosarenn: 2 HIKOUACTOTHbIX AUHaMYKa 165 Mt (6,5 Aoia),
2 KyONbHIX BbICOKOUACTOTHBIX AWHAMIKA

25w (1 poi)

240 B cpe. (IEC60266)

100- 2408 ~ S0/60Ty

401y -20KTu (6.26)

>8025

JBLBATTERY400,

TTHi-HOHH 68 BT 7,28/ 9444 )

3 4aca (PeiM OTKOUCHIA AMHaMIK])

10 18 4aCOB (32BHCHT OT YDOBHA TPOKOCTI
BOCTPOU3BOAUMOTO COREPAIMNOTO)

KaeMs MUTaHA NepeMEHHOTO ToKa (Tn 3aBHCHT
0T peruoHa)

20/664yr08

BLIXOGHaA MOLIHOCTS:
TloTpe6insemas MowHOCTb:
YacroTHan xapaKTepHCTIKa:
Ko>pmument ccurman-wym:
Tn akkymynaTopa:

BpemA 3apAZKH aKKyMyIATOpa:
Bpema padorbi & pexime
BOCTIDOWSBECHIA MYSbIKI
Tun KaGens:

[Anuna kabens:

BbIX0f /1A 3aPA/IKH BHELIHX
yerpoiicrs USB:
Qopwar USB:
Bepaua Bluetooth®
Mpoguns Bluetooth*:

/IManasok vacror nepegarsika Bluetooth®:
MouyHocts nepenaruuka Bluetooth®:

5B/2,1 A (Warc) (pexm OTKIOYeHAR AMHAMAK?)
FATI6, FAT32

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6
24TTy-2,4835 My
<18 26m (UHM)

Bpo6y.) | MIKPOOOH | FITAPA | MIA| KINbKOX AMHAMIKIB |
3APA/KAHHA | 3AXUILEHWH BIJI GPU30K 3A CTAHIAPTOM IPX4 | PYYKA

TEXHI4HI XAPAKTEPUCTUKN

Nepersopiosau: Hirsbkouacrori puwanin 26,5 aoin (165 ),

AUHGMIKH A7 BEpKHiX uacror 2x 1 i (25hm)

240 B RMS (1EC60268)

TloTy,HicTs Ha BXoA: 100- 2408 ~ 50/60 Ty

YacroTa xapaTepHcTKa: 40T~ 20 KT (-6 45)

CRiBBIAHOLIEHHS <CHTHAT-LLyN: >8026

Tn akymynsTopa: AKYMYNATOP JBL 400, Niii-iohu 68 B
(exsisanent 7,2 B/ 9444 whr)

Yac TP FORMH (PEAAM BAMKHEHOTO AWHAMIK?)

ToMBanICTb BIATBOpEHHA My3HKH: 20 18 FoRuH (3a7EXWTb BIA iBHA ryaHocTi Ta
Bwicry ayaio)

Bxigwa noryKicrs:

Tun KaGenio: Wikyp XiUBTeHA 3MIHHOTO CTpyMY (TN
BIAPISHAETCA 3ANEXHO Bl perioHy)

JloBwina Kabeno: 200/66 4y

USB-3apAmKaHHs: 5B/2,1A (MaKC) (peXiM BUMKHEHOTO Auamia)

opmar USB:

FATI6, FAT32
Bepcia Bluetooth: 54
Mipogins Bluetooth”:

Yactorui pianaso nepeaasava
Bluetooth®:

Tloryxictb nepeagava Bluetooth®:
Mogynsia nepegasasa Bluetooth:

A20PV1.4, AVRCPV1.6

241Mu-24835 My
8 b (EIRP)
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

Giris hassasiy Moaynsuus nepegarumka Bluetooth®:  GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, BDPSK TigrpumyBasi dopmaru: MP3, WAV, WNIA, FLAC
+ Au Girigt: 250 mV RMS (3,5 mm konektr) TlonAepXHBaEMble GopMaTs! ayaHo: MP3, WAV, WMA, FLAC Biaua uyTmBicrs:
« Mikrofon Giigi 20mVRMS BXZHaR UyBCTBUTENBHOCT: -+ Nonarosui exin: 250 MB RMS (po3'en 3,5 )
+ Gitar Girigi: 100 mV RMS + Auxin (RononHuTenbHBif BX0R): 250 MB cp.-K. (pazbem 3,5 i) + MiKpogoHHwi BXia: 20 MB RMS
+ Bluetooth/USB girisi: 12 dBFS + Bxon mukpodoHa: 20 1B cp. - Tirapa sxig: 100 MBRMS
Griin Boyutiari (6 Y x D): 335 mm X 669 mm x 385 mm / + Bon rurapsi: 100 MB cp.-ks. + Bxia Bluetooth/USB: 12 gewyGen nosHoi wka
13,19ing x 26,34ing x 15,18 Ing + Bxon Bluetooth/USB: -12dBFS Posmipn BupoGy (Il xBxT): 335 M X669 M x 385 M /
Net Agilik: 16,5kg /36,38 Ibs TaGapret uspenus (W xBx ): 335669385 Mm/ 13,19 26,34 15,16 poiima 13,19x26,34x 15,16 poiivis
Ambalaj Boyutiar (6 x Y xD): 384 mm x 729 mm x 434 mm/ Becerro: 16,547 /36,38 dyuma Bara werro: 16,5 Kr /36,38 dynris
15,1ing x 28,7ing x 17,1 ing Pa3mepbl ynakoskw (U x BxI): 384x729x 434 mm /15,1 28,7 x 17,1 pwoiima Po3mipw ynakosku (LUl x BxT): 384 MM x 729 MM x 434 MM / 15,1 % 28,7 x 17,1 pvoiimi
Brilt agirlk 189kg /417 lbs 06wt Bec: 1897 /41,7 dyha Bara 6pyTo 18,9k /41,7 dywia
ZH-CN ZH-TW ID
FaiE R ( BIRAMENER AR AKX TR, | EF &R BREANS ( BREHENEHEEE 151 KOTAK (* Jumiah kabel daya dan jenis steke berbedz-beda tergantung wilayah.) |

B | KTHEFE (558 JBL PARTYBOX R FRAZFF AT A BTG FHITES
121%) | BLFBZRF (T #3224 8L PARTYBOX RZFRAEFF, ARSI EE
Sr=mINAL.) | ZFEM | it | S IRENE | FEH | 3245 pxe
Bk | HIFF

| R ST (15 JBL PARTYBOX FEETE S K5 2
FERZS (T ik uL PARTYBOX FE ARFZ R AL 24 U B 75 53 FI A
EEGe) | B S| SHINER | B | DRk pxe| T

TAR | (Terapkan presetel atraksi
cahaya dan fitur lain dengan aplikasi JBL PARTYBOX) | APLIKASI (Unduh dan instal Apikesi JBL
PARTYBOX untuk mendapatkan lebih banyak fitur produk,) | MIKROFON | GITAR | SAMBUNGAN
MULTI-SPEAKER | MENGISI DAYA | IPX4 ANTI PERCIK | GAGANG

BRI AR SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
LI S 26558 (165 mm) (£ E 775 88, i 21 6.5" (165 mm) R Z M > Transduser: 2xwoofer 6,5 inci (165 mm),

2 15EF (25 mm) E RS S a8 281 1" (25 mm) EITRE Z I 2x tweeter Kubah 1 inci (25 mm)
IR 240 W RMS (IEC60268) [ohepy k4 240 W RMS (IEC60268) Daya output: 240 W RMS (IEC60268)
BRI 100240V ~ 50/60 Hz TR, 100- 240V ~50/60 Hz Input daya: 100-240 V ~ 50/60 Hz
%Qnr: 40Hz- 20 Kz (6 dB) S 40 Hz- 20 KHz (-6 dB) Respons frekuensi: 40Hz-20 iz (6 dB)

-] >800B At >80d8 Rasio sinyal terhadap derau: >80dB

JBLBATTERYADO, WA JBLBATTERY400> Tipe bateral: JBLBATTERY400,

. . SETF eouh (1T 700/ s04mi) SZRETF 68 Wh (HEESHS 7.2 v/ 9444 mAn) Lion 68 Wh (setara dengan 7,2 /9.444 mAh)
BT ERA e 3/ (BRI TR 3\ (BRI RIEB A ) Lama pengisian daya bateral: 3jam (Mode speaker nonaktif
SRBHELE): i 1006 EFRATINETR) | zmn o
E;H: N et & o i ki ehidl EQ;&WB%FQ RiE 18/ (REENSAAEHR) Lama pemutaran musik: hingga 18 jam (bervariasi tergantung tingkat
A 4 (KARBETR) bt . = RERETR) volume dan konten audi)

%2?:‘5 : ( o S BEER Domest Jenis kabel: Kabel daya AC (jenis bervariasi i tiap wilayah)
s {8 5Vs21A 4 EXRAR PR ! . f
g e UsB FEE WL 5V/2.40 (BA) CHBRIEEED) Panjang kabet: 20m/eBkaid
= - . Pengisian daya USB: 5V/2.1 A (Maks) (Mode speaker nonaktif
Bluetooth® 7 : 54 112752 FAT16~FAT32 Format USE: e, s
. ormat USB:
Bluetooth® BEE X {4 A2DP V1.4, AVRCP V1.6 Bluetooth® s : 54 Versi Bluetooth 54
Bluetooth” 2 51 8347 B 2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz Bluetooth"3% FE1E : A2DP V1.4~ AVRCP VL6
: - . Profil Blustooth: A20P VL4, AVRCP V1.6
Bluetooth® 2 53 38172 <18 dBm (EIRP) Bluetooth® 3% SY A4 SRR FEE] - 2.4 GHz -2.4836 GHz Rentang frekuensi pemancar Blustooth®: 2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz
Bluetooth® & 532818 GFSK. /4 DOPSK. 8DPSK Bluetooth* S AT H4THE <18 dBm (EIRP) ¢ " C sdam

FROIETL: NP3, WAV, WA, FLAC SR AT - . <
ﬁﬁm%ﬂ, Buetooth” 514 GFSKT4 DOPSK *B0PSK Modulasi pemancar Blugtooth’: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BOPSK
RS sziBfomEst: P WAV WHAS FLAC Format yang didukuny NP3, WAV, WHA, FLAC
- WA 250 mV AVS (35 mm $201) AT o 8 dulkamg A
- ERREA 20mV RMS . A . ensitivitas input:

= hte ) - Rux #IA: 250m RMS (3.5 mm $E£58) - Auxin: 250 mV AMS (konektor 8,5 mim)

- HEAL 100 mv RMS . EEEHA 20mVANS
. BB : + Sambungan Mikrofon: 20mV RS

EFU BN 128 - EftE#A 100mV AMS i

FERRT (BxExE) 335 mm x 669 mm x 385 mm | ST A o + Sambungan Gitar: 100 mV RMS

131938 x26 34351 x 16.635F c EmABBEIA - - + Input Bluctooth/USB: 12 dBFS
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Note: The product is in compliance with the European Union energy legislation.

«  Bluetooth connection mode

The product is intended to be used for streaming music via Bluetooth connection. A consumen can
stream Bluetooth audio to the speaker. When the product is connected through Bluetooth, the
Bluetooth connection must remain active at all times to ensure proper operation.

The product will enter sleep mode (networked standby) after 20 minutes without operation. The
powen consumption in sleep mode is less than 2.0 Watts, after which it can be re-activated via

Bluetooth connection.

«  Bluetooth disconnection mode

The product will enter standby mode after 20 minutes without operation. The power consumption

in standby mode is less than 0.5 Watts.

The maximum operation temperature is 45 °C

No naked flame sources, such as lighted candles, should be placed on the apparatus.

O

This equipment is a Class Il or double insulated electrical appliance

técnicos aplicados

www.anatel.gov.br

€3 Bluetooth’

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and
any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other
trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagaes

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados
para avaliagéo da conformidade de produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel -

Este equipamento néo tem direito & protegéo contra interferéncia prejudicial e ndo pode causar

interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

Atengéo: conforme lei brasileira n® 11.291, a exposicéo prolongada a ruidos superiores a 85dB
pode causar danos ao sistema auditivo.

www.jbl.com OWNER'S

MANUAL

. REPRISE A DEPOSE DEPOSE!
ALALIVRAISON  EN MAGASIN EN DECHETERIE

RO = 7 = ¢

Points de collecte sur www.quefairedemesdechets.fr
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tEh n O tE l(a https://tehnoteka.rs

Ovaj dokument je originalno proizveden i objavljen od strane proizvodaca,
brenda JBL, i preuzet je sa njihove zvanicne stranice. S obzirom na ovu
cinjenicu, Tehnoteka istice da ne preuzima odgovornost za tacnost,
celovitost ili pouzdanost informacija, podataka, misljenja, saveta ili izjava
sadrzanih u ovom dokumentu.

Napominjemo da Tehnoteka nema ovlaséenje da izvrsi bilo kakve izmene ili
dopune na ovom dokumentu, stoga nismo odgovorni za eventualne greske,
propuste ili netacnosti koje se mogu nadi unutar njega. Tehnoteka ne
odgovara za Stetu nanesenu korisnicima pri upotrebi netacnih podataka.
Ukoliko imate dodatna pitanja o proizvodu, ljubazno vas molimo da
kontaktirate direktno proizvodaca kako biste dobili sve detaljne
informacije.

Za najnovije informacije o ceni, dostupnim akcijama i tehnickim
karakteristikama proizvoda koji se pominje u ovom dokumentu, molimo
posetite nasu stranicu klikom na slededi link:
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